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Legislative Report - G Carter-Thomas

Submitted By: Renee Oelschleger on behalf of Gili Carter-Thomas
Department: Public Affairs
Financial Impact and Cost/Benefit Considerations:

Pedernales Electric Cooperative Printed on 3/31/2026Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

